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Itinerary – HAIN Kolkata Event (21
st

 March, 2014) 
                

             Venue: Guchhi, Hyatt Hotel, Salt Lake City 
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Day / Date 
 

 
Time 

 
Details 

 
Person 

Friday 
21.03.2014 

18.00 h 
 
18.05 h 
 
 
 
 
18.10 h 
 
 
18.20 h 
 
 
 
18.50 h 
 
 
 
19.00 h 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
20.15 h 
 
21.30 h 
 

Welcome  
 
Introduction to HAIN and an update on Kolkata 
Chapter activities 
 
 
 
Sharing experience: collaborating with Heidelberg 
 
 
Introduction round – each participant talk of their 
research/work area; how they are collaborating and 
with whom 
 
Funding opportunities and possibilities to collabo-
rate, run exchange programmes, organise joint 
events, publications 
 
Suggestions from alumni: 
 

-  How could they contribute to improve Hei-
delberg and India collaborations: joint re-
search, exchange programmes, events, 
publications, joint teaching, summer/winter 
schools etc 
 

-  Explore possibility of Public Private Part-
nership (PPP)  

 
Reception and Dinner  
 
Vote of thanks 

Dr. Elvira Graner 
 
Prof. Swapna 
Bhattacharya 
(Kolkata Chapter 
Head) 
 
Prof. Ujjwal Maulik 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Elvira Graner 
and Mr. Bakht 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Elvira Graner 

 
 

Dr. Elvira Graner                               +91-8800480948 
Mr. Suboor Bakht         +91-9811057041                                           
Mr. G.S.Chauhan    +91-9818422311 
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