

Itinerary – HAIN Kolkata Event (21<sup>st</sup> March, 2014)

Venue: Guchhi, Hyatt Hotel, Salt Lake City





Day / Date			
	Time	Details	Person
Friday 21.03.2014	18.00 h	Welcome	Dr. Elvira Graner
	18.05 h	Introduction to HAIN and an update on Kolkata Chapter activities	Prof. Swapna Bhattacharya (Kolkata Chapter Head)
	18.10 h	Sharing experience: collaborating with Heidelberg	Prof. Ujjwal Maulik
	18.20 h	Introduction round – each participant talk of their research/work area; how they are collaborating and with whom	
	18.50 h	Funding opportunities and possibilities to collaborate, run exchange programmes, organise joint events, publications	Dr. Elvira Graner and Mr. Bakht
	19.00 h	Suggestions from alumni:	
		<ul> <li>How could they contribute to improve Hei- delberg and India collaborations: joint re- search, exchange programmes, events, publications, joint teaching, summer/winter schools etc</li> </ul>	
		<ul> <li>Explore possibility of Public Private Part- nership (PPP)</li> </ul>	
	20.15 h	Reception and Dinner	
	21.30 h	Vote of thanks	Dr. Elvira Graner

Dr. Elvira Graner	+91-8800480948
Mr. Suboor Bakht	+91-9811057041
Mr. G.S.Chauhan	+91-9818422311

HCSA

21 Jor Bagh
First Floor
New Delhi 110003

